
Lawrence Tech (13-7-1, 9-7-1) -vs- Cleary (MI) (17-6-4, 11-4-2)
2/6/2026 at Howell, MI

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/6/2026
Start: 8:00 PM
Time: 2:06
Attendance: 76
Location: Howell, MI
Officials: Referee: Josh Shields; Referee: Mark Michels; Linesman:
Amanda Ziola; Linesman: Rob Peters; Scorer: David Victor

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lawrence Tech 2 0 0 2
Cleary (MI) 0 1 0 1

LAWRENCE: Bradley Scott (1); Kevin Bond (1)
CLEARY (: Zane Rydel (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
LAWR
ENCE

CLEAR
Y (

1st 12:05 LAWRENCE Kevin Bond Unassisted EV 1 0
1st 14:06 LAWRENCE Bradley Scott Lukas Robinson, Kevin Bond EV 2 0
2nd 18:03 CLEARY ( Zane Rydel Ethan Lindle, Levi Herauf EV 2 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LAWRENCE Nick Twombley 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 06:46 PP
2nd LAWRENCE Maximus Nguyen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 05:40 PP
2nd CLEARY ( Levi Herauf 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:03 PP
3rd LAWRENCE Hunter Engleman 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:27
3rd CLEARY ( Braeden Bzovey 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:27



Individual
Lawrence Tech 2

Cleary (MI) 1

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
02 Josh Ruelland 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0

D 03 Kaden Hemme 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0
D 07 Dylan Magdich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

08 Avery Pittman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
09 Zane Irion 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8-15 - 0
11 Ian Kuntz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0

C 12 Ethan Lintner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9-21 - 0
LW 13 Joshua Hixson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0

14 Nicholas Ceccarini 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
16 Bradley Scott 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 - - 0
17 Maximus Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
18 Hogan McNeish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Justin Hubenschmidt 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1 - 0
21 Adrian Gonzalez-Marin 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5-7 - 0
22 Hunter Engleman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1 1-2 0
23 Lukas Robinson 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0

RW 26 Dominic Hollister 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Kevin Bond 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 4-11 - 0

G 30 Brett Tome 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Noah Miklos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Nick Twombley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1-7 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 9

Totals 2 2 2 0 0 30 0 28-64 3-6 9

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
02 Landen Engles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
04 Mason Blow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
05 Tommy Madden 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
06 Avery Byron 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
07 Zane Rydel 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 5-7 - 0

D 08 Brayden Goddard 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - - 0
RW 10 Blair Krawchyk 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0

12 Jared Salminen 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0
LW 14 Bennett Sheppard 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1-5 - 0

20 JC Garbacik 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5-14 - 0
24 Levi Herauf 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
26 Braeden Bzovey 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
27 Ethan Lindle 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3-6 - 0

C 28 Dylan Tammadge 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 19-24 - 0
G 31 Nick Meyering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

44 Steven Miller 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
53 Brett Woolcott 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
70 Vincent Parent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Bailey Ewonus 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3-8 - 0
91 Collin Kerchoff 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0

D 92 Billy Simms 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 8

Totals 1 2 0 1 0 42 0 36-64 2-4 8

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping Cleary (MI) Goalkeeping



Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Brett Tome W 60:00 1 0 15 17 9 41
Totals 1 0 15 17 9 41

Cleary (MI) Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

31 Nick Meyering L 58:06 2 0 9 8 11 28
TM Team 01:54 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 9 8 11 28

Lawrence Tech Faceoffs Cleary (MI) Faceoffs

# Player W L
12 Ethan Lintner 9 12
09 Zane Irion 8 7
21 Adrian Gonzalez-Marin 5 2
27 Kevin Bond 4 7
17 Maximus Nguyen 1 0
33 Nick Twombley 1 6
20 Justin Hubenschmidt 0 1
22 Hunter Engleman 0 1

Totals 28 36

# Player W L
28 Dylan Tammadge 19 5
07 Zane Rydel 5 2
20 JC Garbacik 5 9
27 Ethan Lindle 3 3
77 Bailey Ewonus 3 5
14 Bennett Sheppard 1 4

Totals 36 28



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Brett Tome at goalie for LAWRENCE.
0-0 [00:00] Nick Meyering at goalie for CLEARY (.
0-0 [00:00], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [00:12], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [01:15], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
0-0 [01:23], Shot by CLEARY ( Steven Miller MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [01:23], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [02:24], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [02:40], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs Bailey Ewonus won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [02:56], Shot by CLEARY ( Billy Simms MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [03:02], Shot by CLEARY ( Tommy Madden MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [03:49], Shot by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [04:57], Shot by CLEARY ( Mason Blow BLOCKED by Team.
0-0 [05:09], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
0-0 [05:55], Shot by LAWRENCE Josh Ruelland MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [05:58], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman BLOCKED by Team.
0-0 [06:13], Shot by LAWRENCE Kevin Bond MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [06:18], Shot by LAWRENCE Kevin Bond MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [06:23], Shot by LAWRENCE Nick Twombley MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [06:37], Shot by LAWRENCE Nick Twombley BLOCKED by Team.
0-0 [06:43], Shot by CLEARY ( Collin Kerchoff MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [06:46] Penalty on Nick Twombley LAWRENCE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0 [06:46] Start power play for CLEARY (.
0-0 [06:46], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Bailey Ewonus won by LAWRENCE.
0-0 [07:32], Shot by CLEARY ( Tommy Madden WIDE.
0-0 [07:55], Shot by CLEARY ( Tommy Madden WIDE.
0-0 [08:32], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen WIDE.
0-0 [08:46] Nick Twombley (LAWRENCE) penalty complete.

0-0

PP
CLEAR
Y ( [08:46] End power play for CLEARY (.

0-0 [09:00], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [10:19], Shot by CLEARY ( Blair Krawchyk MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [10:19], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
0-0 [10:49], Shot by LAWRENCE Zane Irion MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
0-0 [10:49], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs Bailey Ewonus won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [11:25], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen MISSED, save Brett Tome.
0-0 [11:25], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Zane Rydel won by CLEARY (.
0-0 [11:36], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf BLOCKED by Team.
0-0 [11:50], Shot by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel MISSED, save Brett Tome.

0-0
[12:05] GOAL by LAWRENCE Kevin Bond (FIRST GOAL),  On ice for LAWRENCE: , On ice for CLEARY (: , goal number 1 for
season.
Lawrence Tech 1, Cleary (MI) 0

1-0 [12:05], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by LAWRENCE.
1-0 [13:11], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
1-0 [13:47], Shot by CLEARY ( Collin Kerchoff MISSED, save Brett Tome.

1-0
[14:06] GOAL by LAWRENCE Bradley Scott, Assist by Lukas Robinson and Kevin Bond, On ice for LAWRENCE: , On ice for
CLEARY (: , goal number 1 for season.
Lawrence Tech 2, Cleary (MI) 0

2-0 [14:06], Faceoff Maximus Nguyen vs Bailey Ewonus won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [14:09], Shot by LAWRENCE Nicholas Ceccarini BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [14:16], Shot by LAWRENCE Kaden Hemme MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [14:44], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Ethan Lindle won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [15:24], Shot by CLEARY ( Ethan Lindle MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [15:26], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [15:40], Shot by LAWRENCE Kaden Hemme MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [15:40], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [16:12], Shot by CLEARY ( Braeden Bzovey MISSED, save Brett Tome.



2-0 [16:13], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs JC Garbacik won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [16:36], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [16:56], Shot by LAWRENCE Hunter Engleman MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [17:07], Shot by CLEARY ( Steven Miller WIDE.
2-0 [18:00], Shot by LAWRENCE Maximus Nguyen WIDE.
2-0 [18:09], Shot by CLEARY ( Bailey Ewonus MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [18:09], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Ethan Lindle won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [18:16], Shot by CLEARY ( Mason Blow BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [18:52], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Ethan Lindle won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [19:05], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [19:19], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [19:22], Shot by CLEARY ( Bennett Sheppard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [19:46], Shot by CLEARY ( Bennett Sheppard BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 End of period [20:00].

Period #2 Plays

2-0 Start of 2nd period [00:00].
2-0 [00:00], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [00:28], Shot by CLEARY ( Billy Simms MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [00:47], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Bailey Ewonus won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [01:33], Shot by CLEARY ( Tommy Madden WIDE.
2-0 [01:35], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [02:04], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Zane Rydel won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [02:06], Shot by CLEARY ( Ethan Lindle MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [02:10], Shot by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [02:31], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf WIDE.
2-0 [03:34], Shot by CLEARY ( Bennett Sheppard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [03:43], Shot by CLEARY ( Brayden Goddard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [03:43], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [03:46], Shot by CLEARY ( Bennett Sheppard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [03:48], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [03:53], Shot by CLEARY ( Brayden Goddard WIDE.
2-0 [03:55], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs Bailey Ewonus won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [04:07], Shot by LAWRENCE Lukas Robinson MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [04:07], Faceoff Justin Hubenschmidt vs Bailey Ewonus won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [04:45], Shot by CLEARY ( Brett Woolcott BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [05:05], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen WIDE.
2-0 [05:24], Shot by LAWRENCE Ian Kuntz MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [05:40] Penalty on Maximus Nguyen LAWRENCE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-0 [05:40] Start power play for CLEARY (.
2-0 [05:40], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [06:12], Shot by LAWRENCE Kaden Hemme MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [06:28], Shot by CLEARY ( Steven Miller WIDE.
2-0 [07:03], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [07:40] Maximus Nguyen (LAWRENCE) penalty complete.

2-0

PP
CLEAR
Y ( [07:40] End power play for CLEARY (.

2-0 [08:39], Shot by CLEARY ( Brayden Goddard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [08:41], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Zane Rydel won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [08:45], Shot by CLEARY ( Brayden Goddard MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [09:20], Shot by CLEARY ( Collin Kerchoff MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [10:47], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs JC Garbacik won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [11:12], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs JC Garbacik won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [11:27], Shot by LAWRENCE Lukas Robinson MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [11:40], Shot by CLEARY ( JC Garbacik MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [11:57], Shot by CLEARY ( Dylan Tammadge MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [12:31], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Bailey Ewonus won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [12:51], Shot by LAWRENCE Nicholas Ceccarini BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [13:28], Shot by LAWRENCE Nicholas Ceccarini MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [13:28], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Zane Rydel won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [13:48], Shot by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [13:51], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf MISSED, save Brett Tome.



2-0 [13:51], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Zane Rydel won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [14:07], Faceoff Nick Twombley vs JC Garbacik won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [14:39], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [15:06], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [15:15], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [15:18], Shot by CLEARY ( Bailey Ewonus MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [15:19], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Dylan Tammadge won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [15:58], Shot by LAWRENCE Maximus Nguyen MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [15:58], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Bennett Sheppard won by LAWRENCE.
2-0 [16:55], Shot by LAWRENCE Bradley Scott MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-0 [17:18], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman BLOCKED by Team.
2-0 [17:34], Shot by CLEARY ( Avery Byron MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [17:43], Shot by CLEARY ( Ethan Lindle MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-0 [17:45], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Ethan Lindle won by CLEARY (.
2-0 [17:51], Shot by CLEARY ( Ethan Lindle BLOCKED by Team.

2-0
[18:03] GOAL by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel, Assist by Ethan Lindle and Levi Herauf, On ice for CLEARY (: , On ice for LAWRENCE:
, goal number 1 for season.
Lawrence Tech 2, Cleary (MI) 1

2-1 [18:03] Penalty on Levi Herauf CLEARY ( 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1 [18:03] Start power play for LAWRENCE.
2-1 [18:03], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [18:51], Shot by LAWRENCE Adrian Gonzalez-Marin MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [18:59], Shot by CLEARY ( Collin Kerchoff MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 End of period [20:00].

Period #3 Plays

2-1 Start of 3rd period [00:00].
2-1 [00:00], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [00:03] Levi Herauf (CLEARY () penalty complete.

2-1

PP
LAWRE
NCE [00:03] End power play for LAWRENCE.

2-1 [00:27], Shot by CLEARY ( Dylan Tammadge MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [00:28], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [00:30], Shot by CLEARY ( Landen Engles WIDE.
2-1 [01:04], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman WIDE.
2-1 [01:19], Shot by LAWRENCE Maximus Nguyen MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [01:20], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Bennett Sheppard won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [01:25], Shot by LAWRENCE Josh Ruelland WIDE.
2-1 [01:34], Shot by CLEARY ( Avery Byron WIDE.
2-1 [03:20], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Ethan Lindle won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [04:12], Shot by LAWRENCE Adrian Gonzalez-Marin BLOCKED by Team.
2-1 [04:25], Shot by LAWRENCE Kevin Bond WIDE.
2-1 [04:29], Shot by LAWRENCE Bradley Scott MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [04:31], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [05:56], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen WIDE.
2-1 [06:28], Shot by LAWRENCE Justin Hubenschmidt MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [06:31], Shot by LAWRENCE Zane Irion BLOCKED by Team.
2-1 [06:45], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [06:48], Shot by LAWRENCE Nicholas Ceccarini MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [07:04], Shot by CLEARY ( Collin Kerchoff HIT PIPE.
2-1 [07:48], Shot by CLEARY ( Zane Rydel MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [07:49], Faceoff Adrian Gonzalez-Marin vs Zane Rydel won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [08:39], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf BLOCKED by Team.
2-1 [09:02], Shot by CLEARY ( Levi Herauf WIDE.
2-1 [09:16], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [09:17], Shot by CLEARY ( Bailey Ewonus WIDE.
2-1 [09:31], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Bennett Sheppard won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [09:37], Shot by LAWRENCE Joshua Hixson MISSED, save Nick Meyering.

2-1
[10:27]  Penalty on Hunter Engleman LAWRENCE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, [10:27]  Penalty on Braeden Bzovey CLEARY ( 2
minutes for INTERFERENCE, coincidental penalties Hunter Engleman, Braeden Bzovey.

2-1 [10:27], Faceoff Zane Irion vs JC Garbacik won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [10:48], Shot by CLEARY ( Brett Woolcott WIDE.
2-1 [11:05], Shot by CLEARY ( Avery Byron MISSED, save Brett Tome.



2-1 [11:25], Shot by LAWRENCE Avery Pittman HIT PIPE.
2-1 [11:27], Shot by LAWRENCE Adrian Gonzalez-Marin MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [11:33], Shot by LAWRENCE Adrian Gonzalez-Marin MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [11:39], Shot by LAWRENCE Kevin Bond MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [12:00], Shot by CLEARY ( Billy Simms BLOCKED by Team.
2-1 [12:02], Shot by CLEARY ( Tommy Madden WIDE.
2-1 [12:52], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Bennett Sheppard won by LAWRENCE.
2-1 [13:04], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Bennett Sheppard won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [13:11], Shot by LAWRENCE Dominic Hollister MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [13:12], Faceoff Zane Irion vs Zane Rydel won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [14:53], Shot by CLEARY ( Steven Miller MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [15:19], Faceoff Ethan Lintner vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [15:21], Shot by CLEARY ( Brett Woolcott MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [15:53], Shot by CLEARY ( Blair Krawchyk WIDE.
2-1 [16:02], Shot by LAWRENCE Kaden Hemme MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [16:54], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Ethan Lindle won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [16:58], Shot by CLEARY ( Landen Engles BLOCKED by Team.
2-1 [17:01], Shot by CLEARY ( Steven Miller WIDE.
2-1 [17:22], Shot by LAWRENCE Bradley Scott MISSED, save Nick Meyering.
2-1 [17:51], Shot by CLEARY ( Dylan Tammadge MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [18:06] EMPTY NET at goalie for CLEARY (.
2-1 [18:06], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [18:32], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [18:33], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [18:35], Faceoff Hunter Engleman vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [19:04], Shot by LAWRENCE Kaden Hemme HIT PIPE.
2-1 [19:26], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [19:33], Shot by CLEARY ( Jared Salminen MISSED, save Brett Tome.
2-1 [19:33], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.
2-1 [19:40], Faceoff Kevin Bond vs Dylan Tammadge won by CLEARY (.


